Installation dimensions:
The installation dimensions of the central lubrication pump
PICO with integrated controller PICO S-EP 4 correspond to
the installation dimensions of a central lubrication pump
without controller (see description PICO).
Contents Page
General informations
Functional features and installation dimensions

PICO
with i PICO S-EP 4
Ordering key
for central lubrication pump
ntegrated electronic controller
PICO S-EP 4
andTerminal diagram Ordering key for pump
5
Construction type
Size of reservoir
Code
1.2 kg
1
2185 . 3 . 1 . 1 . 2 . Z . 0000
Special types 0000
Outlet
type
Outlet-no.
4 10 4+10
PE-120 F
PE-120 FV
PE-120 F +
PE-120 FV
PE-120 F +
PE-120 FV
1 2 3
4 5 6
X
X
7
X
X 8
without
0
Motor voltage
Code
12 V 24 V
3 4
with bayonet connector
Controller
Code 2
PICO S-EP 4
Lubrication time
Code
Break time
Z T
1 min. - 16 min.
0.5 h - 8 h 0.5 h - 8 h
2 min. - 32 min.
Ground   erminal, t 31
+ , 15Ignition  terminal